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Pacton 1x SAF frigo + lift

Prezzo

Costruzione

Anno
Id
Numero di assi
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza

Larghezza

Descrizione
OL24JG

= Meer informatie =

€4.250,-

Trasporto
condizionato/congelato

2011

TR1305

0 km
Altro
22.000 kg
14.180 kg
7.820 kg
1.147 cm

260 cm

Koelmotor: diesel en elektrisch

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands
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